
S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

BPL/

EWS

Social

 category

1 002 NIDISH S P 3 OBC NCL

2 004 MANAVI 5 BPL ST

3 006 NIHARIKA R A 3 OBC NCL

4 007 VAISHNAVI R 3 SC

5 008 ARFA KOUNAIN A 5 BPL OBC NCL

6 009 AADHYA P 5 ST

7 014 VAISHNAVI 5 BPL ST

8 015 MD RUSHDAN ALI 5 BPL OBC NCL

9 016 BHUSHNAVARDHAN N H 5 OBC NCL

10 019 S HRUTHVI 3 EWS GEN

11 020 DHANYA K 5 BPL OBC NCL

12 024 GAGANA HASARATTI 5 OBC NCL

13 028 JESSICA PRIYA R 5 BPL SC

14 029 TANISHKA K N 5 BPL GEN

15 031 CHARU D A 5 SC

16 034 MANASVINI M 4 OBC NCL

17 035 N M KRUTHIKA 5 BPL OBC NCL

18 036 SANMAY PANDE 3 OBC NCL

19 037 SANCHITH SHANBAG 5 EWS GEN

20 039 PRANATHVI S V 3 OBC NCL

21 040 HASNAIN KHAN 5 BPL OBC NCL

22 041 PURVEE N SARODE 5 BPL OBC NCL

23 043 SHOURYA M R 5 BPL OBC NCL

24 044 SHAKTHI M U 5 BPL OBC NCL

25 045 DHRUTHI N Y 3 OBC NCL

26 046 CHIRANTANA R KSHIRSAGAR 5 BPL OBC NCL

27 047 RISHIKURAR C GOVI 5 BPL GEN

28 049 ROHINI G 5 OBC NCL

29 052 SOUPARNIKA M 5 BPL SC

30 053 SHRESHTA K 3 SC

31 054 CHINMAYI R G 5 BPL OBC NCL

32 057 LOHITH UMESH 5 BPL OBC NCL

33 059 ABHINANDAN H M 5 BPL OBC NCL

34 060 NIKHIL R 5 BPL SC

35 061 ARFA BANU 5 BPL OBC NCL

36 065 SHIVA 5 EWS GEN

37 067 AYAAN K S 5 BPL OBC NCL

38 068 DEEPAKA A 5 BPL ST

39 074 JEEVAN T 5 BPL ST

40 076 SUHANA M S 3 OBC NCL

41 078 ANANYA N 5 BPL ST

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

RTE 

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)



42 079 B S KAILASH 5 BPL GEN



S no
Application 

submission 
Name

Service 

category

BPL/

EWS

Social

 category

43 080 VAISHNAVI V 5 BPL GEN

44 088 DISHA M H 5 OBC NCL

45 090 SHREYA S V 5 BPL OBC NCL

46 092 PARINITHA J V 5 BPL OBC NCL

47 093 MOHAMMED AARIZ 3 OBC NCL

48 100 YASHODHAR H C 5 BPL ST

49 101 KARTHIK M 5 BPL ST

50 102 RISHAB 5 BPL OBC NCL

51 103 AADYA M S 5 BPL OBC NCL

52 104 B MEGHANA 4 OBC NCL

53 105 MOHAMMAD ALI 5 BPL,EWS GEN

54 108 S JEEVAN NAIK 5 BPL ST

55 109 NIRANJAN H N 4 OBC NCL

56 111 TEHREEN TAHA 5 BPL OBC NCL

57 113 SRUJAN KANAKUPPI 5 BPL OBC NCL

58 116 K P VITTAL KRISHNA 5 BPL GEN

59 121 SHIVA K 5 BPL OBC NCL

60 122 MANVITH M Y 5 BPL GEN

61 124 HEMANTH S H 5 OBC NCL

62 127 HRUTHVIK 5 BPL GEN

63 128 ALEENA DODDAMANI 5 BPL GEN

64 130 TEJ RAJ M G 5 BPL OBC NCL

65 131 YUVAN VRUSHABH M S 3 SC

66 132 VEDAGOWDA S 5 BPL OBC NCL

67 133 INCHARA J HIREMATH 5 BPL OBC NCL

68 134 KRUTIKA M 3 SC

69 137 PRUTHVIKA B 5 ST

70 138 HAFRA MAHEERA 5 BPL OBC NCL

71 144 A DEEKSHITH 5 SC



S no
Application 

submission code
Name

Service 

category

BPL/

EWS

Social

 category

LOTTERY/

WAITLIST 

NUMBER

1 029 TANISHKA K N 5 BPL GEN 1

2 041 PURVEE N SARODE 5 BPL OBC NCL 2

3 144 A DEEKSHITH 5 SC 3

4 015 MD RUSHDAN ALI 5 BPL OBC NCL 4

5 037 SANCHITH SHANBAG 5 EWS GEN 5

6 127 HRUTHVIK 5 BPL GEN 6

7 101 KARTHIK M 5 BPL ST 7

8 109 NIRANJAN H N 4 OBC NCL 8

9 130 TEJ RAJ M G 5 BPL OBC NCL  9/WL-1

10 046 CHIRANTANA R KSHIRSAGAR 5 BPL OBC NCL 10/WL-2

11 006 NIHARIKA R A 3 OBC NCL 11/ WL-3

12 045 DHRUTHI N Y 3 OBC NCL 12/ WL-4

13 014 VAISHNAVI 5 BPL ST  13/WL-5

14 078 ANANYA N 5 BPL ST  14/WL-6

15 004 MANAVI 5 BPL ST  15/WL-7

16 008 ARFA KOUNAIN A 5 BPL OBC NCL 16/ WL-8

17 131 YUVAN VRUSHABH M S 3 SC 17/WL-9

18 100 YASHODHAR H C 5 BPL ST 18/WL-10

19 034 MANASVINI M 4 OBC NCL 19/WL-11

20 009 AADHYA P 5 ST 20/WL-12

21 090 SHREYA S V 5 BPL OBC NCL  21/WL-13

22 137 PRUTHVIKA B 5 ST  22/WL-14

23 080 VAISHNAVI V 5 BPL GEN  23/WL-15

24 057 LOHITH UMESH 5 BPL OBC NCL  24/WL-16

25 044 SHAKTHI M U 5 BPL OBC NCL  25/WL-17

26 113 SRUJAN KANAKUPPI 5 BPL OBC NCL 26/ WL-18

27 122 MANVITH M Y 5 BPL GEN  27/WL-19

28 138 HAFRA MAHEERA 5 BPL OBC NCL  28/WL-20

29 121 SHIVA K 5 BPL OBC NCL 29/WL-21

30 109 NIRANJAN H N 4 OBC NCL  30/WL-22

31 028 JESSICA PRIYA R 5 BPL SC  31/WL-23

32 076 SUHANA M S 3 OBC NCL  32/WL-24

33 039 PRANATHVI S V 3 OBC NCL  33/WL-25

34 108 S JEEVAN NAIK 5 BPL ST  34/WL-26

35 079 B S KAILASH 5 BPL GEN 35/ WL-27

36 007 VAISHNAVI R 3 SC 36/WL-28

37 053 SHRESHTA K 3 SC 37/WL-29

38 067 AYAAN K S 5 BPL OBC NCL 38/WL-30

39 065 SHIVA 5 EWS GEN 39/WL-31

40 134 KRUTIKA M 3 SC 40/WL-32

41 035 N M KRUTHIKA 5 BPL OBC NCL 41/WL-33

RTE 

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE(BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



42 020 DHANYA K 5 BPL OBC NCL 42/WL-34



S no
Application 

submission code
Name

Service 

category

BPL/

EWS

Social

 category

43 103 AADYA M S 5 BPL OBC NCL 43/WL-35

44 102 RISHAB 5 BPL OBC NCL 44/WL-36

45 074 JEEVAN T 5 BPL ST 45/WL-37

46 016 BHUSHNAVARDHAN N H 5 OBC NCL 46/WL-38

47 133 INCHARA J HIREMATH 5 BPL OBC NCL 47/WL-39

48 060 NIKHIL R 5 BPL SC 48/WL-40

49 036 SANMAY PANDE 3 OBC NCL 49/WL-41

50 093 MOHAMMED AARIZ 3 OBC NCL 50/WL-42

51 054 CHINMAYI R G 5 BPL OBC NCL 51/WL-43

52 061 ARFA BANU 5 BPL OBC NCL 52/WL-44

53 002 NIDISH S P 3 OBC NCL 53/WL-45

54 116 K P VITTAL KRISHNA 5 BPL GEN 54/WL-46

55 128 ALEENA DODDAMANI 5 BPL GEN 55/WL-47

56 047 RISHIKURAR C GOVI 5 BPL GEN 56/WL-48

57 040 HASNAIN KHAN 5 BPL OBC NCL 57/WL-49

58 132 VEDAGOWDA S 5 BPL OBC NCL 58/WL-50

59 124 HEMANTH S H 5 OBC NCL 59/WL-51

60 105 MOHAMMAD ALI 5 BPL,EWS GEN 60/WL-52

61 104 B MEGHANA 4 OBC NCL 61/WL-53

62 052 SOUPARNIKA M 5 BPL SC 62/WL-54

63 049 ROHINI G 5 OBC NCL 63/WL-55

64 024 GAGANA HASARATTI 5 OBC NCL 64/WL-56

65 111 TEHREEN TAHA 5 BPL OBC NCL 65/WL-57

66 092 PARINITHA J V 5 BPL OBC NCL 66/WL-58

67 031 CHARU D A 5 SC 67/WL-59

68 059 ABHINANDAN H M 5 BPL OBC NCL 68/WL-60

69 068 DEEPAKA A 5 BPL ST 69/WL-61

70 043 SHOURYA M R 5 BPL OBC NCL 70/WL-62

71 088 DISHA M H 5 OBC NCL 71/WL-63



S no

Application 

submissio

n code

Name
Service 

category

BPL/

EWS

Social

 

categ

ory

LOTTERY/

WAITLIST 

NUMBER

1 029 TANISHKA K N 5 BPL GEN 1

2 041 PURVEE N SARODE 5 BPL OBC NCL 2

3 144 A DEEKSHITH 5 SC 3

4 015 MD RUSHDAN ALI 5 BPL OBC NCL 4

5 037 SANCHITH SHANBAG 5 EWS GEN 5

6 127 HRUTHVIK 5 BPL GEN 6

7 101 KARTHIK M 5 BPL ST 7

8 109 NIRANJAN H N 4 OBC NCL 8

9 130 TEJ RAJ M G 5 BPL OBC NCL 9/WL-1

10 046 CHIRANTANA R KSHIRSAGAR5 BPL OBC NCL10/WL-2

11 006 NIHARIKA R A 3 OBC NCL11/ WL-3

12 045 DHRUTHI N Y 3 OBC NCL12/ WL-4

13 014 VAISHNAVI 5 BPL ST  13/WL-5

14 078 ANANYA N 5 BPL ST  14/WL-6

15 004 MANAVI 5 BPL ST  15/WL-7

16 008 ARFA KOUNAIN A 5 BPL OBC NCL16/ WL-8

17 131 YUVAN VRUSHABH M S 3 SC 17/WL-9

18 100 YASHODHAR H C 5 BPL ST 18/WL-10

19 034 MANASVINI M 4 OBC NCL19/WL-11

20 009 AADHYA P 5 ST 20/WL-12

21 090 SHREYA S V 5 BPL OBC NCL 21/WL-13

22 137 PRUTHVIKA B 5 ST  22/WL-14

23 080 VAISHNAVI V 5 BPL GEN  23/WL-15

24 057 LOHITH UMESH 5 BPL OBC NCL 24/WL-16

25 044 SHAKTHI M U 5 BPL OBC NCL 25/WL-17

26 113 SRUJAN KANAKUPPI 5 BPL OBC NCL26/ WL-18

27 122 MANVITH M Y 5 BPL GEN  27/WL-19

28 138 HAFRA MAHEERA 5 BPL OBC NCL 28/WL-20

29 121 SHIVA K 5 BPL OBC NCL29/WL-21

30 109 NIRANJAN H N 4 OBC NCL 30/WL-22

31 028 JESSICA PRIYA R 5 BPL SC  31/WL-23

32 076 SUHANA M S 3 OBC NCL 32/WL-24

33 039 PRANATHVI S V 3 OBC NCL 33/WL-25

34 108 S JEEVAN NAIK 5 BPL ST  34/WL-26

35 079 B S KAILASH 5 BPL GEN 35/ WL-27

36 007 VAISHNAVI R 3 SC 36/WL-28

37 053 SHRESHTA K 3 SC 37/WL-29

38 067 AYAAN K S 5 BPL OBC NCL38/WL-30

39 065 SHIVA 5 EWS GEN 39/WL-31

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

RTE 



40 134 KRUTIKA M 3 SC 40/WL-32

41 035 N M KRUTHIKA 5 BPL OBC NCL41/WL-33

42 020 DHANYA K 5 BPL OBC NCL42/WL-34



S no

Application 

submissio

n code

Name
Service 

category

BPL/

EWS

Social

 

categ

ory

43 103 AADYA M S 5 BPL OBC NCL43/WL-35

44 102 RISHAB 5 BPL OBC NCL44/WL-36

45 074 JEEVAN T 5 BPL ST 45/WL-37

46 016 BHUSHNAVARDHAN N H 5 OBC NCL46/WL-38

47 133 INCHARA J HIREMATH 5 BPL OBC NCL47/WL-39

48 060 NIKHIL R 5 BPL SC 48/WL-40

49 036 SANMAY PANDE 3 OBC NCL49/WL-41

50 093 MOHAMMED AARIZ 3 OBC NCL50/WL-42

51 054 CHINMAYI R G 5 BPL OBC NCL51/WL-43

52 061 ARFA BANU 5 BPL OBC NCL52/WL-44

53 002 NIDISH S P 3 OBC NCL53/WL-45

54 116 K P VITTAL KRISHNA 5 BPL GEN 54/WL-46

55 128 ALEENA DODDAMANI 5 BPL GEN 55/WL-47

56 047 RISHIKURAR C GOVI 5 BPL GEN 56/WL-48

57 040 HASNAIN KHAN 5 BPL OBC NCL57/WL-49

58 132 VEDAGOWDA S 5 BPL OBC NCL58/WL-50

59 124 HEMANTH S H 5 OBC NCL59/WL-51

60 105 MOHAMMAD ALI 5 BPL,EWSGEN 60/WL-52

61 104 B MEGHANA 4 OBC NCL61/WL-53

62 052 SOUPARNIKA M 5 BPL SC 62/WL-54

63 049 ROHINI G 5 OBC NCL63/WL-55

64 024 GAGANA HASARATTI 5 OBC NCL64/WL-56

65 111 TEHREEN TAHA 5 BPL OBC NCL65/WL-57

66 092 PARINITHA J V 5 BPL OBC NCL66/WL-58

67 031 CHARU D A 5 SC 67/WL-59

68 059 ABHINANDAN H M 5 BPL OBC NCL68/WL-60

69 068 DEEPAKA A 5 BPL ST 69/WL-61

70 043 SHOURYA M R 5 BPL OBC NCL70/WL-62

71 088 DISHA M H 5 OBC NCL71/WL-63



S no
Application 

submission code
Name

Service 

category

No of 

Transf

ers

Social

 

category

DEPT RTE

1 077 VISMITHA B III 1 GEN EDN NO

S no
Application 

submission code
Name

Service 

category

No of 

Transf

ers

Social

 

category

DEPT RTE

1 077 VISMITHA B III 1 GEN EDN NO

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

CAT-3

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)

DA

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 

category

DEPT

1 001 AKSHARA M HALAGERI I 1 GEN ARMY

2 003 S NOOR MOHAMMED I 3 GEN CRPF

3 023 ANJANA I 0 GEN EX ARMY

4 027 SURAJ B BAMBORE I 3 OBC CL POST

5 038 BHUVAN B S I 0 GEN EX ARMY

6 048 TEJAS S M I 0 GEN RAILWAY

7 056 VIRAJ MYDUR I 3 GEN ARMY

8 062 RASHMI I 0 ST RAILWAY

9 096 POOJITH JALI H I 0 SC EX ARMY

10 118 LAKSHIT S I 1 GEN RAILWAY

S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 

category

DEPT
LOTTERY NO

/WAITING LIST

1 056 VIRAJ MYDUR I 3 GEN ARMY 1

2 003 S NOOR MOHAMMED I 3 GEN CRPF 2

3 027 SURAJ B BAMBORE I 3 OBC CL POST 3

4 118 LAKSHIT S I 1 GEN RAILWAY 4

5 001 AKSHARA M HALAGERI I 1 GEN ARMY 5

6 048 TEJAS S M I 0 GEN RAILWAY 6

7 096 POOJITH JALI H I 0 SC EX ARMY 7

8 023 ANJANA I 0 GEN EX ARMY 8

9 038 BHUVAN B S I 0 GEN EX ARMY 9

10 062 RASHMI I 0 ST RAILWAY 10

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

CAT-1

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)

CAT-1

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE  (BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 category
DEPT

1 005 SHRUSTI PRAMOD PRABHUDEV II 2 SC CANARA BANK

2 010 INDHUSHREE R II 0 OBC NCL UBI

3 011 DANDU HONEY GRACE II 4 SC CANARA BANK

4 021 YUDHIR C II 2 SC CANARA BANK

5 026 GUNVI S II 4 GEN CANARA BANK

6 058 GOWTHAM PRADEEPKUMARA II 1 OBC CL BHEL

7 070 SAMHITA M K II 4 GEN SBI

8 072 SUMEDHA M G II 3 ST CBI

9 073 VIRAT NAYAK K II 2 GEN BOB

10 082 B BALIN II 0 OBC NCL CRC

11 083 B PEARLIN II 0 OBC NCL CRC

12 087 PRANAV DANDIGADASAR II 3 SC SBI

13 098 DHANYATHA R G II 1 GEN BHEL

14 125 SARITA SHIVANAND DATTURE II 3 SC SBI

S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 category
DEPT

LOTTERY 

NUMBER/

WAITLIST 

NUMBER

1 011 DANDU HONEY GRACE II 4 SC CANARA BANK 1

2 026 GUNVI S II 4 GEN CANARA BANK 2

3 070 SAMHITA M K II 4 GEN SBI 3

4 072 SUMEDHA M G II 3 ST CBI 4

5 125 SARITA SHIVANAND DATTURE II 3 SC SBI 5

6 087 PRANAV DANDIGADASAR II 3 SC SBI 6

7 005 SHRUSTI PRAMOD PRABHUDEV II 2 SC CANARA BANK 7

8 073 VIRAT NAYAK K II 2 GEN BOB 8

9 021 YUDHIR C II 2 SC CANARA BANK 9

10 098 DHANYATHA R G II 1 GEN BHEL 10

11 058 GOWTHAM PRADEEPKUMARA II 1 OBC CL BHEL 11

12 082 B BALIN II 0 OBC NCL CRC 12

13 083 B PEARLIN II 0 OBC NCL CRC 13

14 010 INDHUSHREE R II 0 OBC NCL UBI WL-1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

CAT-2

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)

CAT-2

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 category
DEPT RTE

1 002 NIDISH S P III 1 OBC NCL WCDD YES

2 006 NEHARIKA R A III 2 OBC NCL HORTICULTUREYES

3 007 VAISHNAVI R III 0 SC POLICE YES

4 012 JANVI R III 1 GEN POLICE NO

5 013 LIKHITA S III 1 GEN GFC NO

6 019 S HRUTVI III 0 GEN POLICE YES,EWS

7 033 HITHA NAYAKA III 0 ST EXCISE NO

8 036 SANMAY PONDE III 0 OBC NCL AYUSH ? YES 

9 039 PRANATHI S V III 1 OBC NCL CHC YES

10 045 DHRUTHI N VERNEKAR III 0 OBC NCL RFSL YES

11 053 SHRESHTA K III 2 SC POLICE YES

12 063 KIRANMAHI S III 1 GEN GPC NO

13 066 DUNEETH G M III 1 GEN GPC NO

14 076 SUHANA M S III 0 OBC NCL POLICE YES

15 077 VISMITHA B III 1 GEN EDN NO

16 093 MOHAMMED AARIZ SHAIK III 1 OBC NCL EDN YES

17 114 DEVDUTT K H M III 0 GEN EDN NO

18 123 SKANDA R H III 0 OBC NCL AUDIT NO

19 131 YUVAN VRUSHABH M S III 1 SC EDN YES

20 134 KRUTHIKA M III 1 SC EDN YES

21 141 VAISHNAVI D HONNAPPANAVARIII 0 ST EXCISE NO

22 143 UZAIR BAGEWADI III 2 OBC NCL AUDIT NO

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

CAT-3

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)



S no

Applicatio

n 

submissio

n code

Name

Service 

categor

y

No of 

Transfers

Social

 

categor

y

DEPT RTE

LOTTER

Y 

NUMBER

/

1 006 NEHARIKA R A III 2 OBC NCLHORTICULTUREYES WL-2

2 143 UZAIR BAGEWADI III 2 OBC NCLAUDIT NO WL-3

3 053 SHRESHTA K III 2 SC POLICE YES WL-4

4 066 DUNEETH G M III 1 GEN GPC NO WL-5

5 134 KRUTHIKA M III 1 SC EDN YES WL-6

6 013 LIKHITA S III 1 GEN GFC NO WL-7

7 002 NIDISH S P III 1 OBC NCLWCDD YES WL-8

8 039 PRANATHI S V III 1 OBC NCLCHC YES WL-9

9 063 KIRANMAHI S III 1 GEN GPC NO WL-10

10 012 JANVI R III 1 GEN POLICE NO WL-11

11 131 YUVAN VRUSHABH M S III 1 SC EDN YES WL-12

12 093 MOHAMMED AARIZ SHAIKIII 1 OBC NCLEDN YES WL-13

13 007 VAISHNAVI R III 0 SC POLICE YES WL-14

14 019 S HRUTVI III 0 GEN POLICE YES,EWSWL-15

15 114 DEVDUTT K H M III 0 GEN EDN NO WL-16

16 076 SUHANA M S III 0 OBC NCLPOLICE YES WL-17

17 123 SKANDA R H III 0 OBC NCLAUDIT NO WL-18

18 036 SANMAY PONDE III 0 OBC NCLAYUSH ? YES WL-19

19 033 HITHA NAYAKA III 0 ST EXCISE NO WL-20

20 141 VAISHNAVI D HONNAPPANAVARIII 0 ST EXCISE NO WL-21

21 045 DHRUTHI N VERNEKAR III 0 OBC NCLRFSL YES WL-22

CAT-3

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 category
DEPT RTE

1 034 MANASWINI M PRASANNA IV 1 OBC NCL KPTCL YES

2 099 SRUJAN IRANNA LADDI IV 0 GEN KSRTC NO

3 104 B MEGHANA IV 0 OBC NCL KSRTC YES

4 107 FAIZA FATIMA IV 0 OBC CL HESCOM NO

5 109 NIRANJAN H N IV 0 OBS NCL KSRTC NO

6 126 ARPITHA H GADWAL IV 0 GEN KGB NO

S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name
Service 

category

No of 

Transfers

Social

 category
DEPT

LOTTERY NO/

WAITLIST NO

1 034 MANASWINI M PRASANNAIV 1 OBC NCL KPTCL WL-23

2 126 ARPITHA H GADWAL IV 0 GEN KGB WL-24

3 107 FAIZA FATIMA IV 0 OBC CL HESCOM WL-25

4 109 NIRANJAN H N IV 0 OBS NCL KSRTC WL-26

5 104 B MEGHANA IV 0 OBC NCL KSRTC WL-27

6 104 B MEGHANA IV 0 OBC NCL KSRTC WL-28

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

CAT-4

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)

CAT-4

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



S no

Applica

tion 

submis

sion 

code

Name

Service 

categor

y

No of 

Transfe

rs

Social

 category
RTE

1 004 MANAVI 5 BPL ST YES

2 008 ARFA KOUNAIN A 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

3 009 AADHYA P 5 ST YES

4 014 VAISHNAVI 5 BPL ST YES

5 015 MD RUSHDAN ALI 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

6 016 BHUSHNAVARDHAN N H 5 OBC NCL YES

7 020 DHANYA K 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

8 024 GAGANA HASARATTI 5 OBC NCL YES

9 025 AYUSH S RONAD 5 GEN

10 028 JESSICA PRIYA R 5 BPL SC YES

11 029 TANISHKA K N 5 BPL GEN YES

12 031 CHARU D A 5 SC YES

13 032 NUTHAN NAIK J 5 SC

14 035 N M KRUTHIKA 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

15 037 SANCHITH SHANBAG 5 EWS GEN YES

16 040 HASNAIN KHAN 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

17 041 PURVEE N SARODE 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

18 043 SHOURYA M R 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

19 044 SHAKTHI M U 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

20 046 CHIRANTANA R KSHIRSAGAR5 BPL OBC NCL YES

21 047 RISHIKURAR C GOVI 5 BPL GEN YES

22 049 ROHINI G 5 OBC NCL YES

23 052 SOUPARNIKA M 5 BPL SC YES

24 054 CHINMAYI R G 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

25 055 CHAKRAVARTHY S 5 GEN

26 057 LOHITH UMESH 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

27 059 ABHINANDAN H M 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

28 060 NIKHIL R 5 BPL SC YES

29 061 ARFA BANU 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

30 064 DAIVIK M 5 OBC NCL

31 065 SHIVA 5 EWS GEN YES

32 067 AYAAN K S 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

33 068 DEEPAKA A 5 BPL ST YES

34 071 SAMARTHA H 5 OBC NCL

35 074 JEEVAN T 5 BPL ST YES

36 078 ANANYA N 5 BPL ST YES

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

CAT-5

PRE LOTTREY LIST (BALVATIKA -3)



37 079 B S KAILASH 5 BPL GEN YES

38 080 VAISHNAVI V 5 BPL GEN YES



39 081 AKUL A 5 SC

40 088 DISHA M H 5 OBC NCL YES

41 090 SHREYA S V 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

42 091 AADYA K C 5 GEN

43 092 PARINITHA J V 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

44 100 YASHODHAR H C 5 BPL ST YES

45 101 KARTHIK M 5 BPL ST YES

46 102 RISHAB 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

47 103 AADYA M S 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

48 105 MOHAMMAD ALI 5 BPL,EWSGEN YES

49 108 S JEEVAN NAIK 5 BPL ST YES

50 111 TEHREEN TAHA 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

51 113 SRUJAN KANAKUPPI 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

52 115 PANCHAMI P 5 OBC NCL

53 116 K P VITTAL KRISHNA 5 BPL GEN YES

54 120 ADVAITH K P 5 GEN

55 121 SHIVA K 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

56 122 MANVITH M Y 5 BPL GEN YES

57 124 HEMANTH S H 5 OBC NCL YES

58 127 HRUTHVIK 5 BPL GEN YES

59 128 ALEENA DODDAMANI 5 BPL GEN YES

60 130 TEJ RAJ M G 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

61 132 VEDAGOWDA S 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

62 133 INCHARA J HIREMATH 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

63 136 SWARADHYA K S 5 GEN

64 137 PRUTHVIKA B 5 ST YES

65 138 HAFRA MAHEERA 5 BPL OBC NCL YES

66 140 AARUSHI 5 GEN

67 144 A DEEKSHITH 5 SC YES



S no

Application 

submission 

code

Name

Service 

categor

y

No of 

Transfe

rs

Social

 category
RTE

LOTTTERY 

NO/

WAITLIST 

NO

1 111 TEHREEN TAHA 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-29

2 074 JEEVAN T 5 BPL ST YES WL-30

3 121 SHIVA K 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-31

4 091 AADYA K C 5 GEN WL-32

5 124 HEMANTH S H 5 OBC NCL YES WL-33

6 041 PURVEE N SARODE 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-34

7 025 AYUSH S RONAD 5 GEN WL-35

8 133 INCHARA J HIREMATH 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-36

9 016 BHUSHNAVARDHAN N H 5 OBC NCL YES WL-37

10 144 A DEEKSHITH 5 SC YES WL-38

11 049 ROHINI G 5 OBC NCL YES WL-39

12 057 LOHITH UMESH 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-40

13 092 PARINITHA J V 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-41

14 004 MANAVI 5 BPL ST YES WL-42

15 065 SHIVA 5 EWS GEN YES WL-43

16 140 AARUSHI 5 GEN WL-44

17 079 B S KAILASH 5 BPL GEN YES WL-45

18 071 SAMARTHA H 5 OBC NCL WL-46

19 064 DAIVIK M 5 OBC NCL WL-47

20 059 ABHINANDAN H M 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-48

21 132 VEDAGOWDA S 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-49

22 081 AKUL A 5 SC WL-50

23 116 K P VITTAL KRISHNA 5 BPL GEN YES WL-51

24 138 HAFRA MAHEERA 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-52

25 020 DHANYA K 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-53

26 061 ARFA BANU 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-54

27 040 HASNAIN KHAN 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-55

28 078 ANANYA N 5 BPL ST YES WL-56

29 060 NIKHIL R 5 BPL SC YES WL-57

30 037 SANCHITH SHANBAG 5 EWS GEN YES WL-58

31 067 AYAAN K S 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-59

32 090 SHREYA S V 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-60

33 136 SWARADHYA K S 5 GEN WL-61

34 054 CHINMAYI R G 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-62

35 130 TEJ RAJ M G 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-63

36 015 MD RUSHDAN ALI 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-64

CAT-5

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE



37 028 JESSICA PRIYA R 5 BPL SC YES WL-65

38 014 VAISHNAVI 5 BPL ST YES WL-66



39 127 HRUTHVIK 5 BPL GEN YES WL-67

40 128 ALEENA DODDAMANI 5 BPL GEN YES WL-68

41 088 DISHA M H 5 OBC NCL YES WL-69

42 120 ADVAITH K P 5 GEN WL-70

43 043 SHOURYA M R 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-71

44 108 S JEEVAN NAIK 5 BPL ST YES WL-72

45 047 RISHIKURAR C GOVI 5 BPL GEN YES WL-73

46 052 SOUPARNIKA M 5 BPL SC YES WL-74

47 105 MOHAMMAD ALI 5 BPL,EWSGEN YES WL-75

48 122 MANVITH M Y 5 BPL GEN YES WL-76

49 032 NUTHAN NAIK J 5 SC WL-77

50 115 PANCHAMI P 5 OBC NCL WL-78

51 101 KARTHIK M 5 BPL ST YES WL-79

52 080 VAISHNAVI V 5 BPL GEN YES WL-80

53 009 AADHYA P 5 ST YES WL-81

54 103 AADYA M S 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-82

55 113 SRUJAN KANAKUPPI 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-83

56 046 CHIRANTANA R KSHIRSAGAR5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-84

57 024 GAGANA HASARATTI 5 OBC NCL YES WL-85

58 068 DEEPAKA A 5 BPL ST YES WL-86

59 102 RISHAB 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-87

60 137 PRUTHVIKA B 5 ST YES WL-88

61 031 CHARU D A 5 SC YES WL-89

62 055 CHAKRAVARTHY S 5 GEN WL-90

63 100 YASHODHAR H C 5 BPL ST YES WL-91

64 044 SHAKTHI M U 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-92

65 008 ARFA KOUNAIN A 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-93

66 035 N M KRUTHIKA 5 BPL OBC NCL YES WL-94

67 029 TANISHKA K N 5 BPL GEN YES WL-95



S no

Applicatio

n 
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n code
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Transfers

1 062 RASHMI 1 0

2 072 SUMEDHA M G 2 3

3 141 VAISHNAVI D HONNAPPANAVAR 3 0

4 033 HITHA NAYAKA 3 0

5 137 PRUTHVIKA B 5 NA

6 101 KARTHIK M 5 NA

7 100 YASHODHAR H C 5 NA

8 108 S JEEVAN NAIK 5 NA

9 068 DEEPAKA A 5 NA

10 078 ANANYA N 5 NA

11 004 MANAVI 5 NA

12 014 VAISHNAVI 5 NA

13 074 JEEVAN T 5 NA

14 009 AADHYA P 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE
ST

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)



S no

Applicatio

n 

submissio

n code
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No of 

Transfers

1 082 B BALIN II 0

2 083 B PEARLIN II 0

3 010 INDHUSHREE R II 0

4 006 NEHARIKA R A III 2

5 143 UZAIR BAGEWADI III 2

6 039 PRANATHI S V III 1

7 002 NIDISH S P III 1

8 093 MOHAMMED AARIZ SHAIK III 1

9 076 SUHANA M S III 0

10 045 DHRUTHI N VERNEKAR III 0

11 123 SKANDA R H III 0

12 036 SANMAY PONDE III 0

13 034 MANASWINI M PRASANNA IV 1

14 109 NIRANJAN H N IV 0

15 104 B MEGHANA IV 0

16 126 ARPITHA H GADWAL IV 0

17 124 HEMANTH S H 5 NA

18 059 ABHINANDAN H M 5 NA

19 103 AADYA M S 5 NA

20 043 SHOURYA M R 5 NA

21 049 ROHINI G 5 NA

22 057 LOHITH UMESH 5 NA

23 121 SHIVA K 5 NA

24 111 TEHREEN TAHA 5 NA

25 061 ARFA BANU 5 NA

26 088 DISHA M H 5 NA

27 041 PURVEE N SARODE 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

OBC-NCL

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)



28 092 PARINITHA J V 5 NA

29 130 TEJ RAJ M G 5 NA

30 102 RISHAB 5 NA

31 067 AYAAN K S 5 NA

32 015 MD RUSHDAN ALI 5 NA

33 020 DHANYA K 5 NA

34 113 SRUJAN KANAKUPPI 5 NA

35 040 HASNAIN KHAN 5 NA

36 133 INCHARA J HIREMATH 5 NA

37 044 SHAKTHI M U 5 NA

38 064 DAIVIK M 5 NA

39 016 BHUSHNAVARDHAN N H 5 NA

40 054 CHINMAYI R G 5 NA

41 090 SHREYA S V 5 NA

42 024 GAGANA HASARATTI 5 NA

43 035 N M KRUTHIKA 5 NA

44 138 HAFRA MAHEERA 5 NA

45 046 CHIRANTANA R KSHIRSAGAR 5 NA

46 132 VEDAGOWDA S 5 NA

47 008 ARFA KOUNAIN A 5 NA

48 071 SAMARTHA H 5 NA

49 115 PANCHAMI P 5 NA
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Applicatio

n 

submissio

n code
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No of 

Transfers

1 096 POOJITH JALI H I 0

2 011 DANDU HONEY GRACE II 4

3 125 SARITA SHIVANAND DATTURE II 3

4 087 PRANAV DANDIGADASAR II 3

5 005 SHRUSTI PRAMOD PRABHUDEV II 2

6 021 YUDHIR C II 2

7 053 SHRESHTA K III 2

8 131 YUVAN VRUSHABH M S III 1

9 134 KRUTHIKA M III 1

10 007 VAISHNAVI R III 0

11 031 CHARU D A 5 NA

12 032 NUTHAN NAIK J 5 NA

13 081 AKUL A 5 NA

14 144 A DEEKSHITH 5 NA

15 060 NIKHIL R 5 NA

16 028 JESSICA PRIYA R 5 NA

17 052 SOUPARNIKA M 5 NA

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE

SC

POST LOTTREY SHUFFLE (BALVATIKA -3)



TOTAL APPLICATIONS ISSUED 144

TOTAL RETURNED 119

CATEGORY WISE APPLICATIONS

SL NO CATEGORY ISSUED RETURNED

1 I 10 10

2 II 16 14

3 III 22 22* 

4 IV 10 06

5 V 84 67

142 119

* CAT-3 ONE CWSN GEN

SOCIAL CATEGORY WISE

SL NO CATEGORY SC ST OBC NCL OBC CL GEN TOTAL

1 I 1 1 1 0 7 10

2 II 5 1 3 1 4 14

3 III 4 2 9 0 7 22

4 IV 0 0 4 1 1 6

5 V 7 10 33 0 17 67

TOTAL 17 14 50 2 36 119

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  DAVANGERE

BALVATIKA-3


